
2019-2020 Appeal Deadlines 

Readmission and Rescinds 

 

 

 

Rescinds for Fall 2019 (suspended after summer school) 

Wed., Aug. 14 Suspension appeals due to SOAR by Noon 

Fri., Aug. 16  Student notified of outcomes 

 

 

Readmits for Spring 2020  

 

Fri., Oct. 25  Readmission appeals due to SOAR by 5 p.m. 

Fri., Nov. 1  Students notified of outcomes 

 

 

Rescinds for Spring 2020  (suspended after Fall 2019) 

 

Fri., Jan. 3  Suspension Appeals due to SOAR by 5 p.m. 

Friday, Jan. 10  Students notified of outcomes 

Mon., Jan. 13  Classes begin 

 

 

Readmits for Fall 2020    

 

Fri., Mar. 27  Readmission appeals due to SOAR by 5 p.m. 

Fri., April 3  Students notified of outcomes 

 

OR 

 

Thur., June 25 Readmission appeals due to SOAR by 5 p.m. 

Tues., June 30  Students notified of outcomes 

 

 

Rescinds for Fall 2020  (suspended after Spring 2020) 

 

Wed., May 27 Suspension appeals due to SOAR by 5:00 p.m. 

Thurs., June 4 Students notified of outcome 

 

 

Rescinds for Fall 2020 (suspended after summer school) 

Wed., Aug. 19 Suspension appeals due to SOAR by 5 pm 

Fri., Aug. 21  Student notified of outcomes 

 

 

 

 

*Readmission means you have been previously been suspended and been gone for a semester or 

more 


